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	檔案名稱
	馬來西亞進出口年資料(HS9)

1997-
	資料來源
	

	磁帶號碼(VOL)
	
	標識LABEL)
	NL
	檔名(DSN)
	

	序號
	
	邏輯資料長度(LRECL)
	43
	實體資料長度BLKSIZE
	

	製作方式
	
	資料密度(DEN)
	
	資料期間
	

	碼別
	
	存放位置
	台經院
	取得時間
	

	備註
	為處理過的格式
	製作日期
	

	序號
	位置
	長度
	型態
	變數內容
	說明

	1
	1
	1
	X
	進出口別
	

	2
	2
	5
	X
	日期
	

	3
	7
	15
	X
	產品碼
	

	4
	17
	19
	X
	相對國
	

	5
	20
	31
	9
	量    
	

	6
	32
	43
	9
	金額  
	US$

	 7
	
	
	
	
	

	 8
	
	
	
	
	

	 9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	


1

